PO 195254

DMS
CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Distribution: Address: 301 Jackson Street Richmond,Texas
¥ FBC Engineering 77469

Phone: 281-633-7500
¥ FBC Judge

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
¥ FBC Purchasing
¥ Contractor
[ Consultant
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ... 2
Katy Flewellen Road Segment 1 (13316) (DY 1 =S . 12/01/2023
CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NUMBER ............... 13316
Allgood Construction BID NUMBER ......c.ccooevrrrnnee. 21-023
1702 Settegast Ranch, Richmond, TX 77406 CONTRACT DATE oo,
The contract is changed as follows: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 195254

Adjusting all contract items

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 4,426,986.54
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 400,234.13
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 4,827,220.67
The (Contract Sum) will be M increased or O decreased or O unchanged by
this Change Order in the amount of $ 141,108.70
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 4,968,329.37

The Contract Time willbe O increased or O decreased or M  unchanged by 0 Days

The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is O changedor M unchangedto  01/05/2023

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable KP George
301 Jackson St.,
Richmond, Texas 77469

By:

(Signature)

DATE:

Report Generated on 02/08/2024 1:51 PM Page 1 of 2
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Project Code 13316 Report Run Date 02/08/2024
Project Name Katy Flewellen Road Segment 1 (13316) Change Order Date 12/01/2023
Contract Number CN-1 Original Contract Amount 4,426,986.54
Contractor Allgood Construction Current Contract Amount 4,827,220.67
Change Order Number 2 Net Change This Order 141,108.70
Short Description Adjusting all contract items Contract Amount After Change 4,968,329.37
Container |Line No. |Item Description |Unit |Quantity Unit Price in ${Amount in $

Construction Construction

SWPPP Inspection and Maintenance (Min. Bid - MONTHS
117 $6000/Month) 3.0000 6,000.00 18,000.00
122 Flex Base (6" Depth) sy 151.0000 42.00 6,342.00
13 Hydrate_d Lime (Slurry Applied) for Stabilization (5% by TON 35.9600 210.00 7.551.60
Dry Weight)
133 Concrete Interceptor Structures EA 0.5000 3,000.00 1,500.00
14 Reinforced Concrete Pavement - 8" Depth Sy 2082.0900 49.14 102,313.90
22 Medians and Directional Islands Sy 48.0000 72.00 3,456.00
23 Coloring Concrete for Median Noses Sy 48.0000 6.00 288.00
24 Trench Safety Systems (All Depths) LF 31.0000 1.20 37.20
Traffic Control - Barricades, Barriers, Barrels, Cones MONTHS
55 and Signing 1.0000 1,620.00 1,620.00
Container Total 141,108.70
Grand Total 141,108.70
Report Generated on 02/08/2024 1:51 PM Page 2 of 2

[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



